
 1

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Item 1 
Track  1 
DL/GK 
3-0 
Link & 
Kirkpatrick 
absent 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Adjourn 

Visalia City Council Action Agenda 
 
For the regular adjourned meeting of:   Monday, August 21, 2006  to  
                                                                          Monday, August 28, 2006 
 
Location: Visalia Convention Center 
   
Mayor:  Jesus J. Gamboa 
Vice Mayor:  Greg Kirkpatrick 
Council Member: Greg Collins 
Council Member: Donald K.  Landers - absent 
Council Member: Bob Link  
___________________________________________________________________________________ 
All items listed under the Consent Calendar are considered to be routine and will be enacted by one 
motion.  If anyone desires discussion on any item on the Consent Calendar, please contact the City Clerk 
who will then request that Council make the item part of the regular agenda. 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 

Convene the regular continued meeting of Monday, August 21, 2006, on Monday, August 28, 
2006, at 4:30 p.m. for the following item(s): 
 
REGULAR SESSION 
4:30 P.M. 
 
1. REGULAR ITEM - Request authorization to execute a change order to a previously awarded 

contract-control panels SCADA systems- The change order is in the amount of $245,945 and 
will save the department an approximate amount of $54,000. (No written material - Staff 
recommends Council table this item to a date not specific). 

 
Approved to table item to an unspecified date. 3-0 Link& Kirkpatrick absent. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SUBMITTED: Susie Alter, Executive Assistant and Leslie Caviglia, Deputy City Clerk  

  
 


